(9/16) Listening Lesson 2
            Name:                                               
“Sue Me” – Guys & Dolls 

               Hour:

1) Compare and Contrast the vocal technique and musical expression of the two different casts performing this scene:

	Nathan Lane & Faith Prince
	Frank Sinatra & Viviane Blaine

	
	


Response…
	1
	2 
	3
	4

	Does not answer the question
	Is vague and non-descriptive (1) answer
	Uses descriptive words but does not explain answer

(1-2) answers
	  Uses descriptive words and explains with (3) answers


        2) Which version do you enjoy more? Why? 
Response…
	1
	2 
	3
	4

	Does not answer the question
	Is vague and non-descriptive 
	Uses descriptive words but does not explain answer
	  Uses descriptive analysis supported by a thoughtful rational and/or example


Total Score:            /8    
-Visit Mrwoodwardschoirs.weebly.com to listen in “student resources”-

